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Snowsport England BASS Indoor Snow Races

Snow World, Landgraaf
Special Slalom - Children (Girls)

Race 1

Landgraaf Bass Race - Final Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE INSTONE Maud (GBR)
REFEREE WEBB Kevin (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE SnowWorld
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARTLETT Sally (GBR)
- A - CREUSEN Brigitte (NED)
- B - ANDREW Oliver (GBR)

BRYSON Scott (GBR)
- A - CREUSEN Brigitte (NED)
- B - ANDREW Oliver (GBR)

GATES 28 28
DIRECTIONS 27 27
STARTING TIME 09.15 11.15

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Good TEMPERATURE S : -7°    F : 0°

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/05/2011  /  SnowWorld, Landgraaf (NED)  /  Snowsport England SW/BASS/2011  /  29/05/2011 at 12:23  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. RegNo Year Cat (Rank) Name Club Run1 Run2 Time Sex

  Cat : CH1  

1 51 19275 1999 CH1 (1) GREAVES Rebecca BSA 33.03 32.19 1:05.22 Ladies

2 53 18918 1999 CH1 (2) BINGLE-WILLIAMS Katya K 33.07 32.64 1:05.71 Ladies

3 56 18919 2000 CH1 (3) BINGLE-WILLIAMS Lucy K 34.63 33.59 1:08.22 Ladies

4 52 20208 1999 CH1 (4) HOSKINS Isabella BSA 34.71 35.05 1:09.76 Ladies

5 57 18684 2000 CH1 (5) MARMENT Robyn SLP 35.06 35.26 1:10.32 Ladies

6 54 20439 2000 CH1 (6) STEVENS, Annecy HEM 36.27 35.36 1:11.63 Ladies

7 55 20256 2000 CH1 (7) DANENBERGSONS Shana IMP 37.09 35.56 1:12.65 Ladies

8 58 19197 2000 CH1 (8) PENHALE Emma SLP 37.72 37.22 1:14.94 Ladies

  Cat : CH2  

1 72 41623 1998 CH2 (1) JENKINS Megan BSA 27.43 28.00 55.43 Ladies

2 78 19159 1998 CH2 (2) HENDERSON Anna HEM 28.42 28.68 57.10 Ladies

3 77 18887 1997 CH2 (3) MACHEJ Brianna DRA 29.80 29.51 59.31 Ladies

4 75 17560 1998 CH2 (4) ANDERSON Jessica BSA 30.02 29.76 59.78 Ladies

5 71 18235 1997 CH2 (5) TAYLOR Isadora AMB 29.98 30.10 1:00.08 Ladies

6 73 18793 1997 CH2 (6) O'NEILL Ella SMK 31.19 30.69 1:01.88 Ladies

7 74 20133 1998 CH2 (7) ELLIS Bethany HEM 32.02 32.71 1:04.73 Ladies

8 76 20562 1997 CH2 (8) PHILLIPS Meriel IMP 32.99 32.62 1:05.61 Ladies
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Snowsport England BASS Indoor Snow Races

Snow World, Landgraaf
Special Slalom - Children (Boys)

Race 1

Landgraaf Bass Race - Final Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE INSTONE Maud (GBR)
REFEREE WEBB Kevin (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE SnowWorld
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARTLETT Sally (GBR)
- A - CREUSEN Brigitte (NED)
- B - ANDREW Oliver (GBR)

BRYSON Scott (GBR)
- A - CREUSEN Brigitte (NED)
- B - ANDREW Oliver (GBR)

GATES 28 28
DIRECTIONS 27 27
STARTING TIME 09.15 11.15

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Good TEMPERATURE S : -7°    F : 0°

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/05/2011  /  SnowWorld, Landgraaf (NED)  /  Snowsport England SW/BASS/2011  /  29/05/2011 at 12:29  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Year Cat (Rank) Name Club Run1 Run2 Time Sex

  Cat : CH1  

1 9 19019 2000 CH1 (1) MCGREGOR-OGDEN Cameron CHL 30.50 30.26 1:00.76 Men

2 6 20162 1999 CH1 (2) DALEY Dominic HEM 30.83 30.57 1:01.40 Men

3 4 19397 1999 CH1 (3) BROWN Ryan K 30.79 31.30 1:02.09 Men

4 5 19362 1999 CH1 (4) DEIGHTON Toby HEM 30.78 31.37 1:02.15 Men

5 2 18809 1999 CH1 (5) FENELEY William BSA 31.70 30.56 1:02.26 Men

6 10 19363 2000 CH1 (6) DEIGHTON Harry HEM 32.56 32.35 1:04.91 Men

7 1 17701 1999 CH1 (7) GASH Morgan SAS 34.22 34.59 1:08.81 Men

8 7 19990 2000 CH1 (8) ASHMAN Alexander DHO 38.67 38.70 1:17.37 Men

Did Not Finish - Run1 (2)

3 17963 1999 CH1 BREESE Nathan TEL 30.98 Men

8 19569 2000 CH1 RASCAGNERES Thomas STS 32.36 Men

  Cat : CH2  

1 29 14575 1997 CH2 (1) POTH Robert HEM 26.50 26.97 53.47 Men

2 24 19209 1997 CH2 (2) WHEELER William AMB 27.80 28.18 55.98 Men

3 32 18346 1998 CH2 (3) DAVIS Matthew TEL 28.21 27.95 56.16 Men

4 22 17513 1997 CH2 (4) FELLOWS Jordan TEL 27.57 28.68 56.25 Men

5 26 19711 1998 CH2 (5) PENNING-LAMBERT Joshua HEM 29.55 29.24 58.79 Men

6 27 19639 1998 CH2 (6) BARTON Daniel K 29.88 29.14 59.02 Men

7 25 31034 1997 CH2 (7) JOHNSTON Hamish BSA 29.48 29.65 59.13 Men
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE INSTONE Maud (GBR)
REFEREE WEBB Kevin (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE SnowWorld
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARTLETT Sally (GBR)
- A - CREUSEN Brigitte (NED)
- B - ANDREW Oliver (GBR)

BRYSON Scott (GBR)
- A - CREUSEN Brigitte (NED)
- B - ANDREW Oliver (GBR)

GATES 28 28
DIRECTIONS 27 27
STARTING TIME 09.15 11.15

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Good TEMPERATURE S : -7°    F : 0°

VolaSoftControlPdf

Snowsport England BASS Indoor Snow Races

Snow World, Landgraaf

Special Slalom - Children (Boys)

Race 1

Landgraaf Bass Race - Final Ranking

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/05/2011  /  SnowWorld, Landgraaf (NED)  /  Snowsport England SW/BASS/2011  /  29/05/2011 at 12:29  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Year Cat (Rank) Name Club Run1 Run2 Time Sex

8 23 17257 1997 CH2 (8) MARMENT Christiaan SLP 30.07 29.97 1:00.04 Men

9 30 19361 1997 CH2 (9) DEIGHTON Oliver HEM 30.03 30.42 1:00.45 Men

10 31 19153 1998 CH2 (10) GIBBINS Joseph HEM 30.51 30.73 1:01.24 Men

11 34 20565 1998 CH2 (11) LANCASTER ADLAM Barnaby SMK 32.99 31.75 1:04.74 Men

12 28 20125 1998 CH2 (12) MYRSEP-FRANCE Nicholas DHO 32.80 33.01 1:05.81 Men

13 33 20477 1998 CH2 (13) STORER, James DHO 33.57 33.77 1:07.34 Men

Did Not Finish - Run1 (1)

21 18917 1998 CH2 BINGLE-WILLIAMS Christian K 33.91 Men
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Snowsport England BASS Indoor Snow Races

Snow World, Landgraaf
Special Slalom - Children (Girls)

Race 1 

Official Ranking  Run 1

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE INSTONE Maud (GBR)
REFEREE WEBB Kevin (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE SnowWorld
START 215 m
FINISH 150 m
DROP 65 m

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BRYSON Scott (GBR)
- A - CREUSEN Brigitte (NED)
- C - ANDREW Oliver (GBR)

GATES 28
DIRECTIONS 27
STARTING TIME 11.30

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Good TEMPERATURE S : -7°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 214.25 F = 610

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/05/2011  /  SnowWorld, Landgraaf (NED)  /  Snowsport England SW/BASS/2011  /  31/05/2011 at 12:44  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib.(Rank) Cat Name Time Points

1 72 (1) CH2 JENKINS Megan 27.43 0.00

2 78 (2) CH2 HENDERSON Anna 28.42 22.02

3 77 (3) CH2 MACHEJ Brianna 29.80 52.71

4 71 (4) CH2 TAYLOR Isadora 29.98 56.71

5 75 (5) CH2 ANDERSON Jessica 30.02 57.60

6 73 (6) CH2 O'NEILL Ella 31.19 83.62

7 74 (7) CH2 ELLIS Bethany 32.02 102.07

8 76 (8) CH2 PHILLIPS Meriel 32.99 123.65

9 51 (1) CH1 GREAVES Rebecca 33.03 124.54

10 53 (2) CH1 BINGLE-WILLIAMS Katya 33.07 125.42

11 56 (3) CH1 BINGLE-WILLIAMS Lucy 34.63 160.12

12 52 (4) CH1 HOSKINS Isabella 34.71 161.90

13 57 (5) CH1 MARMENT Robyn 35.06 169.68

14 54 (6) CH1 STEVENS, Annecy 36.27 196.59

15 55 (7) CH1 DANENBERGSONS Shana 37.09 214.82

16 58 (8) CH1 PENHALE Emma 37.72 228.83

Technical Delegate
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Snowsport England BASS Indoor Snow Races

Snow World, Landgraaf
Special Slalom - Children (Girls)

Race 1 Run 1

Penalty calculation 

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/05/2011  /  SnowWorld, Landgraaf (NED)  /  Snowsport England SW/BASS/2011  /  30/05/2011 at 08:53  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 72 41623 JENKINS Megan 1998 167.41 167.41 0.00

2 78 19159 HENDERSON Anna 1998 200.48 200.48 22.02

3 77 18887 MACHEJ Brianna 1997 202.49 202.49 52.71

4 71 18235 TAYLOR Isadora 1997 214.83 214.83 56.71

5 75 17560 ANDERSON Jessica 1998 180.58 180.58 57.60

6 73 18793 O'NEILL Ella 1997 349.19 - -

7 74 20133 ELLIS Bethany 1998 580.80 - -

8 76 20562 PHILLIPS Meriel 1997 356.13 - -

9 51 19275 GREAVES Rebecca 1999 268.56 - -

10 53 18918 BINGLE-WILLIAMS Katya 1999 260.91 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 72 41623 JENKINS Megan 1998 167.41

5 75 17560 ANDERSON Jessica 1998 180.58

2 78 19159 HENDERSON Anna 1998 200.48

3 77 18887 MACHEJ Brianna 1997 202.49

4 71 18235 TAYLOR Isadora 1997 214.83

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 965.79

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 965.79

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 189.04

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1742.54 / 10 174.25

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 40.00

Applied penalty 214.25

  

Technical Delegate
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Snowsport England BASS Indoor Snow Races

Snow World, Landgraaf
Special Slalom - Children (Girls)

Race 1 

Official Ranking  Run 2

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE INSTONE Maud (GBR)
REFEREE WEBB Kevin (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE SnowWorld
START 215 m
FINISH 150 m
DROP 65 m

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BRYSON Scott (GBR)
- A - CREUSEN Brigitte (NED)
- C - ANDREW Oliver (GBR)

GATES 28
DIRECTIONS 27
STARTING TIME 11.30

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Good TEMPERATURE S : -7°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 219.98 F = 610

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/05/2011  /  SnowWorld, Landgraaf (NED)  /  Snowsport England SW/BASS/2011  /  30/05/2011 at 09:34  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib.(Rank) Cat Name Time Points

1 72 (1) CH2 JENKINS Megan 28.00 0.00

2 78 (2) CH2 HENDERSON Anna 28.68 14.81

3 77 (3) CH2 MACHEJ Brianna 29.51 32.90

4 75 (4) CH2 ANDERSON Jessica 29.76 38.34

5 71 (5) CH2 TAYLOR Isadora 30.10 45.75

6 73 (6) CH2 O'NEILL Ella 30.69 58.60

7 51 (1) CH1 GREAVES Rebecca 32.19 91.28

8 76 (7) CH2 PHILLIPS Meriel 32.62 100.65

9 53 (2) CH1 BINGLE-WILLIAMS Katya 32.64 101.09

10 74 (8) CH2 ELLIS Bethany 32.71 102.61

11 56 (3) CH1 BINGLE-WILLIAMS Lucy 33.59 121.78

12 52 (4) CH1 HOSKINS Isabella 35.05 153.59

13 57 (5) CH1 MARMENT Robyn 35.26 158.16

14 54 (6) CH1 STEVENS, Annecy 35.36 160.34

15 55 (7) CH1 DANENBERGSONS Shana 35.56 164.70

16 58 (8) CH1 PENHALE Emma 37.22 200.86

Technical Delegate
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Snowsport England BASS Indoor Snow Races

Snow World, Landgraaf
Special Slalom - Children (Girls)

Race 1 

Penalty calculation  Run 2

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/05/2011  /  SnowWorld, Landgraaf (NED)  /  Snowsport England SW/BASS/2011  /  31/05/2011 at 09:30  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 72 41623 JENKINS Megan 1998 167.41 167.41 0.00

2 78 19159 HENDERSON Anna 1998 200.48 200.48 14.81

3 77 18887 MACHEJ Brianna 1997 202.49 202.49 32.90

4 75 17560 ANDERSON Jessica 1998 180.58 180.58 38.34

5 71 18235 TAYLOR Isadora 1997 214.83 214.83 45.75

6 73 18793 O'NEILL Ella 1997 349.19 - -

7 51 19275 GREAVES Rebecca 1999 268.56 - -

8 76 20562 PHILLIPS Meriel 1997 356.13 - -

9 53 18918 BINGLE-WILLIAMS Katya 1999 260.91 - -

10 74 20133 ELLIS Bethany 1998 580.80 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 72 41623 JENKINS Megan 1998 167.41

4 75 17560 ANDERSON Jessica 1998 180.58

2 78 19159 HENDERSON Anna 1998 200.48

3 77 18887 MACHEJ Brianna 1997 202.49

5 71 18235 TAYLOR Isadora 1997 214.83

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 965.79

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 965.79

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 131.80

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1799.78 / 10 179.98

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 40.00

Applied penalty 219.98

  

Technical Delegate
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Snowsport England BASS Indoor Snow Races

Snow World, Landgraaf
Special Slalom - Children (Boys)

Race 1 Run 1

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE INSTONE Maud (GBR)
REFEREE WEBB Kevin (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE SnowWorld
START 215 m
FINISH 150 m
DROP 65 m

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARTLETT Sally (GBR)
- A - CREUSEN Brigitte (NED)
- C - ANDREW Oliver (GBR)

GATES 28
DIRECTIONS 27
STARTING TIME 09.15

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Good TEMPERATURE S : -7°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 227.76 F = 610

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/05/2011  /  SnowWorld, Landgraaf (NED)  /  Snowsport England SW/BASS/2011  /  30/05/2011 at 09:29  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib.(Rank) Cat Name Time Points

1 29 (1) CH2 POTH Robert 26.50 0.00

2 22 (2) CH2 FELLOWS Jordan 27.57 24.63

3 24 (3) CH2 WHEELER William 27.80 29.92

4 32 (4) CH2 DAVIS Matthew 28.21 39.36

5 25 (5) CH2 JOHNSTON Hamish 29.48 68.60

6 26 (6) CH2 PENNING-LAMBERT Joshua 29.55 70.21

7 27 (7) CH2 BARTON Daniel 29.88 77.80

8 30 (8) CH2 DEIGHTON Oliver 30.03 81.26

9 23 (9) CH2 MARMENT Christiaan 30.07 82.18

10 9 (1) CH1 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Cameron 30.50 92.08

11 31 (10) CH2 GIBBINS Joseph 30.51 92.31

12 5 (2) CH1 DEIGHTON Toby 30.78 98.52

13 4 (3) CH1 BROWN Ryan 30.79 98.75

14 6 (4) CH1 DALEY Dominic 30.83 99.67

15 2 (5) CH1 FENELEY William 31.70 119.70

16 10 (6) CH1 DEIGHTON Harry 32.56 139.49

17 28 (11) CH2 MYRSEP-FRANCE Nicholas 32.80 145.02

18 34 (12) CH2 LANCASTER ADLAM Barnaby 32.99 149.39

19 33 (13) CH2 STORER, James 33.57 162.74

20 1 (7) CH1 GASH Morgan 34.22 177.71

21 7 (8) CH1 ASHMAN Alexander 38.67 280.14

Did Not Finish (3)

3 CH1 BREESE Nathan

8 CH1 RASCAGNERES Thomas

21 CH2 BINGLE-WILLIAMS Christian
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE INSTONE Maud (GBR)
REFEREE WEBB Kevin (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE SnowWorld
START 215 m
FINISH 150 m
DROP 65 m

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARTLETT Sally (GBR)
- A - CREUSEN Brigitte (NED)
- C - ANDREW Oliver (GBR)

GATES 28
DIRECTIONS 27
STARTING TIME 09.15

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Good TEMPERATURE S : -7°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 227.76 F = 610

VolaSoftControlPdf

Snowsport England BASS Indoor Snow Races

Snow World, Landgraaf

Special Slalom - Children (Boys)

Race 1 Run 1

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/05/2011  /  SnowWorld, Landgraaf (NED)  /  Snowsport England SW/BASS/2011  /  30/05/2011 at 09:29  /  Page 2/2

Technical Delegate
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Snowsport England BASS Indoor Snow Races

Snow World, Landgraaf
Special Slalom - Children (Boys)

Race 1

Penalty calculation  Run 1

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/05/2011  /  SnowWorld, Landgraaf (NED)  /  Snowsport England SW/BASS/2011  /  30/05/2011 at 09:28  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 29 POTH Robert 181.95 181.95 0.00

2 22 FELLOWS Jordan 173.94 173.94 24.63

3 24 WHEELER William 219.46 219.46 29.92

4 32 DAVIS Matthew 252.86 - -

5 25 JOHNSTON Hamish 255.88 - -

6 26 PENNING-LAMBERT Joshua 225.09 225.09 70.21

7 27 BARTON Daniel 239.62 239.62 77.80

8 30 DEIGHTON Oliver 287.26 - -

9 23 MARMENT Christiaan 268.68 - -

10 9 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Cameron - - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 22 FELLOWS Jordan 173.94

1 29 POTH Robert 181.95

3 24 WHEELER William 219.46

6 26 PENNING-LAMBERT Joshua 225.09

7 27 BARTON Daniel 239.62

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 1040.06
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 1040.06
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 202.56

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1877.56 / 10 187.76

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 40.00

Applied penalty 227.76

  

Technical Delegate
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Snowsport England BASS Indoor Snow Races

Snow World, Landgraaf
Special Slalom - Children (Boys)

Race 1 Run 2

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE INSTONE Maud (GBR)
REFEREE WEBB Kevin (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE SnowWorld
START 215 m
FINISH 150 m
DROP 65 m

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BRYSON Scott (GBR)
- A - CREUSEN Brigitte (NED)
- C - ANDREW Oliver (GBR)

GATES 28
DIRECTIONS 27
STARTING TIME 11.30

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Good TEMPERATURE S : -7°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 231.37 F = 610

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/05/2011  /  SnowWorld, Landgraaf (NED)  /  Snowsport England SW/BASS/2011  /  30/05/2011 at 09:33  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib.(Rank) Cat Name Time Points

1 29 (1) CH2 POTH Robert 26.97 0.00

2 32 (2) CH2 DAVIS Matthew 27.95 22.17

3 24 (3) CH2 WHEELER William 28.18 27.37

4 22 (4) CH2 FELLOWS Jordan 28.68 38.68

5 27 (5) CH2 BARTON Daniel 29.14 49.08

6 26 (6) CH2 PENNING-LAMBERT Joshua 29.24 51.34

7 25 (7) CH2 JOHNSTON Hamish 29.65 60.62

8 23 (8) CH2 MARMENT Christiaan 29.97 67.85

9 9 (1) CH1 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Cameron 30.26 74.41

10 30 (9) CH2 DEIGHTON Oliver 30.42 78.03

11 2 (2) CH1 FENELEY William 30.56 81.20

12 6 (3) CH1 DALEY Dominic 30.57 81.42

13 31 (10) CH2 GIBBINS Joseph 30.73 85.04

14 3 (4) CH1 BREESE Nathan 30.98 90.70

15 4 (5) CH1 BROWN Ryan 31.30 97.93

16 5 (6) CH1 DEIGHTON Toby 31.37 99.52

17 34 (11) CH2 LANCASTER ADLAM Barnaby 31.75 108.11

18 10 (7) CH1 DEIGHTON Harry 32.35 121.68

19 8 (8) CH1 RASCAGNERES Thomas 32.36 121.91

20 28 (12) CH2 MYRSEP-FRANCE Nicholas 33.01 136.61

21 33 (13) CH2 STORER, James 33.77 153.80

22 21 (14) CH2 BINGLE-WILLIAMS Christian 33.91 156.97

23 1 (9) CH1 GASH Morgan 34.59 172.35

24 7 (10) CH1 ASHMAN Alexander 38.70 265.31

Technical Delegate
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Snowsport England BASS Indoor Snow Races

Snow World, Landgraaf
Special Slalom - Children (Boys)

Race 1

Penalty calculation Run 2

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/05/2011  /  SnowWorld, Landgraaf (NED)  /  Snowsport England SW/BASS/2011  /  30/05/2011 at 09:31  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 29 POTH Robert 181.95 181.95 0.00

2 32 DAVIS Matthew 252.86 - -

3 24 WHEELER William 219.46 219.46 27.37

4 22 FELLOWS Jordan 173.94 173.94 38.68

5 27 BARTON Daniel 239.62 239.62 49.08

6 26 PENNING-LAMBERT Joshua 225.09 225.09 51.34

7 25 JOHNSTON Hamish 255.88 - -

8 23 MARMENT Christiaan 268.68 - -

9 9 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Cameron - - -

10 30 DEIGHTON Oliver 287.26 - -

  

Best 5 at start

4 22 FELLOWS Jordan 173.94

1 29 POTH Robert 181.95

3 24 WHEELER William 219.46

6 26 PENNING-LAMBERT Joshua 225.09

5 27 BARTON Daniel 239.62

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 1040.06
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 1040.06
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 166.47

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1913.65 / 10 191.37

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 40.00

Applied penalty 231.37

  

Technical Delegate



VolaSoftControlPdf

Snowsport England BASS Indoor Snow Races

Snow World, Landgraaf
Special Slalom - Females

Race 1

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE INSTONE Maud (GBR)
REFEREE WEBB Kevin (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE SnowWorld
START 215 m
FINISH 150 m
DROP 65 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BREESE Richard (GBR)
- A - CREUSEN Brigitte (NED)
- B - ANDREW Oliver (GBR)

TELLING Paul (GBR)
- A - ANDREW Oliver (NED)
- B - SIMPSON Elliott (IMP)

GATES 30 30
DIRECTIONS 29 29
STARTING TIME 09.15 11.15

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Good TEMPERATURE S : -7°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 161.38 F = 610

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/06/2011  /  SnowWorld, Landgraaf (NED)  /  Snowsport England SW/BASS/2011  /  30/05/2011 at 09:41  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year FisNo Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 62 18349 POWELL Caroline 1994 225558 30.38 29.73 1:00.11 0.00

2 64 14994 MACAULAY Alice 1995 225590 30.35 29.90 1:00.25 0.14 1.42

3 63 18382 MEAD Darcie 1996 30.90 31.28 1:02.18 2.07 21.01

4 61 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 225503 31.06 31.24 1:02.30 2.19 22.22

5 51 18890 BELL Florence 1996 31.34 31.55 1:02.89 2.78 28.21

6 56 18576 BROWN Ellen 1996 31.76 31.83 1:03.59 3.48 35.32

7 55 18889 BELL Victoria 1994 275024 32.50 31.47 1:03.97 3.86 39.17

8 59 18103 BROWN Claire 1993 225573 31.93 32.22 1:04.15 4.04 41.00

9 60 41216 DAVIES Stephanie 1995 225592 32.18 32.95 1:05.13 5.02 50.94

10 58 19367 HAWKINS-HOOKER Laetitia 1996 34.59 33.55 1:08.14 8.03 81.49

11 53 18560 JAMES Sophie 1995 37.64 37.50 1:15.14 15.03 152.53

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

54 17972 GOULD Georgina 1994 225562

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

52 19503 LAWSON-TILLEY Sarah 1994 225570 Gate 30

57 41622 JENKINS Nia 1995 225598 Gate 19

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

65 20178 DEIGHTON, Avelline 1967 48.59 Gate 18
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Snowsport England BASS Indoor Snow Races

Snow World, Landgraaf
Special Slalom - Females

Race 1

Penalty calculation

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/06/2011  /  SnowWorld, Landgraaf (NED)  /  Snowsport England SW/BASS/2011  /  30/05/2011 at 09:37  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Action FisNo Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 62 18349 POWELL Caroline 1994 225558 119.52 119.52 0.00

2 64 14994 MACAULAY Alice 1995 225590 92.05 92.05 1.42

3 63 18382 MEAD Darcie 1996 157.66 - -

4 61 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 225503 146.31 146.31 22.22

5 51 18890 BELL Florence 1996 167.31 - -

6 56 18576 BROWN Ellen 1996 255.70 - -

7 55 18889 BELL Victoria 1994 275024 153.25 153.25 39.17

8 59 18103 BROWN Claire 1993 225573 208.77 - -

9 60 41216 DAVIES Stephanie 1995 225592 152.62 152.62 50.94

10 58 19367 HAWKINS-HOOKER Laetitia 1996 182.15 - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 64 14994 MACAULAY Alice 1995 225590 92.05

1 62 18349 POWELL Caroline 1994 225558 119.52

4 61 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 225503 146.31

9 60 41216 DAVIES Stephanie 1995 225592 152.62

7 55 18889 BELL Victoria 1994 275024 153.25

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 663.75

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 663.75

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 113.75

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1213.75 / 10 121.38

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 40.00

Applied penalty 161.38

  

Technical Delegate
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Snowsport England BASS Indoor Snow Races

Snow World, Landgraaf
Special Slalom - Males

Race 1

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE INSTONE Maud (GBR)
REFEREE WEBB Kevin (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE SnowWorld
START 215 m
FINISH 150 m
DROP 65 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BREESE Richard (GBR)
- A - CREUSEN Brigitte (NED)
- B - ANDREW Oliver (GBR)

TELLING Paul (GBR)
- A - ANDREW Oliver (NED)
- B - SIMPSON Elliott (IMP)

GATES 30 30
DIRECTIONS 29 29
STARTING TIME 09.15 11.30

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Good TEMPERATURE S : -7°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 170.98 F = 610

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/05/2011  /  SnowWorld, Landgraaf (NED)  /  Snowsport England SW/BASS/2011  /  30/05/2011 at 09:48  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year FisNo Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 6 41217 DAVIES Andrew 1992 220994 28.09 27.82 55.91 0.00

2 20 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard 1992 221006 28.36 28.00 56.36 0.45 4.91

2 4 14391 BREESE Ashley 1996 28.23 28.13 56.36 0.45 4.91

4 11 18811 FURIO Marco 1994 221113 29.24 28.73 57.97 2.06 22.48

5 10 14316 GHISLANZONI Giacomo 1994 221131 29.44 28.59 58.03 2.12 23.13

6 3 14855 GRANT James 1994 221144 29.24 28.92 58.16 2.25 24.55

7 5 18347 DAVIS George 1995 221178 29.48 29.19 58.67 2.76 30.11

8 14 17950 TODD-SAUNDERS, Samuel 1996 29.90 29.59 59.49 3.58 39.06

9 15 14350 POTH Daniel 1996 30.51 29.32 59.83 3.92 42.77

10 16 19160 HENDERSON Tom 1996 30.63 30.63 1:01.26 5.35 58.37

11 13 20142 EATON Oliver 1996 30.88 30.77 1:01.65 5.74 62.63

12 7 17535 PETRIE James 1996 31.14 30.76 1:01.90 5.99 65.35

13 12 41565 EVANS Emile 1996 31.41 30.97 1:02.38 6.47 70.59

14 9 18571 CONDE Jamie 1992 221127 31.32 31.81 1:03.13 7.22 78.77

15 2 14297 MOSS Maximillian 1996 28.77 34.50 1:03.27 7.36 80.30

16 30 19690 REIDY Alexander 1994 32.34 32.06 1:04.40 8.49 92.63

17 23 19419 WRIGHT Alexander 1994 221139 33.10 33.35 1:06.45 10.54 115.00

18 26 18499 CASTLE Alex 1992 36.00 31.11 1:07.11 11.20 122.20

19 22 18509 MILLER Gareth 1994 34.71 33.59 1:08.30 12.39 135.18

20 33 8067 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl 1961 34.62 33.84 1:08.46 12.55 136.93

21 31 19132 HUTCHINGS Michael 1994 34.68 34.25 1:08.93 13.02 142.05

22 29 19565 BOWERS Dieter 1996 34.39 35.18 1:09.57 13.66 149.04

23 27 18992 UPTON Ben 1994 43.90 30.61 1:14.51 18.60 202.93

24 19 14856 GRANT Thomas 1996 45.61 29.73 1:15.34 19.43 211.99

25 25 19691 REIDY Luca 1996 34.08 42.31 1:16.39 20.48 223.44

26 28 19671 GASH Peter 1956 43.40 42.83 1:26.23 30.32 330.80

27 18 17947 COOPER Benjamin 1993 221136 1:12.98 30.55 1:43.53 47.62 519.55
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE INSTONE Maud (GBR)
REFEREE WEBB Kevin (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE SnowWorld
START 215 m
FINISH 150 m
DROP 65 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BREESE Richard (GBR)
- A - CREUSEN Brigitte (NED)
- B - ANDREW Oliver (GBR)

TELLING Paul (GBR)
- A - ANDREW Oliver (NED)
- B - SIMPSON Elliott (IMP)

GATES 30 30
DIRECTIONS 29 29
STARTING TIME 09.15 11.30

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Good TEMPERATURE S : -7°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 170.98 F = 610

VolaSoftControlPdf

Snowsport England BASS Indoor Snow Races

Snow World, Landgraaf

Special Slalom - Males

Race 1

Official ranking

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/05/2011  /  SnowWorld, Landgraaf (NED)  /  Snowsport England SW/BASS/2011  /  30/05/2011 at 09:48  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year FisNo Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

8 14387 SIMPSON Elliot 1991 221001

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

24 13289 FLAHIVE Niall 1993 221088

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

1 19261 FENTON FOWLER Edmund 1995 221184 Gate 19

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

17 17319 YATES Christopher 1996 29.26

21 20374 MOONEY John 1996 36.52 Gate 30

32 20284 CORMACK Callum 1966 33.89 Gate 30
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Snowsport England BASS Indoor Snow Races

Snow World, Landgraaf
Special Slalom - Males

Race 1

Penalty calculation

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/05/2011  /  SnowWorld, Landgraaf (NED)  /  Snowsport England SW/BASS/2011  /  30/05/2011 at 09:44  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Action FisNo Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 6 41217 DAVIES Andrew 1992 220994 121.14 121.14 0.00

2 20 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard 1992 221006 316.11 - -

2 4 14391 BREESE Ashley 1996 150.00 150.00 4.91

4 11 18811 FURIO Marco 1994 221113 131.48 131.48 22.48

5 10 14316 GHISLANZONI Giacomo 1994 221131 146.91 146.91 23.13

6 3 14855 GRANT James 1994 221144 142.88 142.88 24.55

7 5 18347 DAVIS George 1995 221178 209.19 - -

8 14 17950 TODD-SAUNDERS, Samuel 1996 192.87 - -

9 15 14350 POTH Daniel 1996 195.29 - -

10 16 19160 HENDERSON Tom 1996 250.05 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 6 41217 DAVIES Andrew 1992 220994 121.14

4 11 18811 FURIO Marco 1994 221113 131.48

6 3 14855 GRANT James 1994 221144 142.88

5 10 14316 GHISLANZONI Giacomo 1994 221131 146.91

2 4 14391 BREESE Ashley 1996 150.00

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 692.41

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 692.41

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 75.07

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1309.75 / 10 130.98

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 40.00

Applied penalty 170.98

  

Technical Delegate


